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International Doctoral Program in 

Intercultural Relations and International Management

XXXVIII cycle



· For the PhD students: 
INT07677
INT07675
INT07672 
INT07676 
INT07669 
INT07673 
INT07671 
INT07674


	Final exam deadlines



	Submission of the final exam application form

	June 30th 2025

	Submission of the final version of the thesis

	September 30th 2025

	Sending of the referee’s evaluations to the PhD candidates

	November 30th 2025

	Final exam
	By May 2026















· For the PhD student:
INT07670

	Final exam deadlines



	Submission of the final exam application form 

	November 30th 2025

	Submission of the final version of the thesis

	February 28th 2026

	Sending of the referee’s evaluations to the PhD candidates

	April 30th 2026

	Final exam 

	By October 2026








  Università degli Studi Internazionali di Roma - UNINT
  Via Cristoforo Colombo 200  |  00147 Roma  |  T +39 06 5107771  |  unint.eu  |  PEC: unint@pec.it
  C.F. 97136680580  |  P.I. 05639791002   |  Registro Persone Giuridiche n. 884/2012  |  Codice SDI: M5UXCR1


image1.png
UEPB

Universidade

u Estadual da
Paraiba

@\




image2.jpeg
a

|
Iversi
degli Studi Internazionali di Roma

NT

Z.
>

Un





